CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
MKHS are rugged metal connectors used in
applications where a right angle orientation and a
surface board-mount termination style are desired.
MKHS – Right Angle Surface

2012-Aug-09
PATENT PENDING
Sample Part Number Format: MKHS-XXXX-XXX-XXX-XXXX
HIGH-SPEED MODULES
01 – 1 Module
02 – 2 Modules
03 – 3 Modules
04 – 4 Modules
05 – 5 Modules (max. sig. 40)
06 – 6 Modules (max. sig. 30)
07 – 7 Modules (max. sig. 20)
08 – 8 Modules (max. sig. 10)
09 – 9 Modules (max. sig. 10)
0A – 10 Modules (no signals)